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WINTER-SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE

January 7 | Sunday Class

January 10 | MS Youp

January 14 | Sunday Class

January 17 | MS Youp

January 19 | Black Light Bash

January 21 | Sunday Class

January 22 | Winter Retreat Deadline

January 24 | MS Youp

January 28 | Sunday Class

January 28 | Confirmation Meal

January 31 | MS Youp

March 3 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

March 6 | MS Youp

March 10 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

March 17 | Sunday Class

March 18 | Summer Launch

March 20 | MS Youp

March 24 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

February 4 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

February 7 |MS Youp

Feb 9-11 | MS Winter Retreat

February 14 | MS Youp

February 18 | Confirmation Class

February 21 | MS Youp

February 25 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

February 28 | MS Youp

April 3 | MS Youp

April 7 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

April 10 | MS Youp

April 14 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

April 17 | MS Youp

April 21 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

April 24 | MS Youp

April 28 | Sunday+Confirmation Classes

May 1 | MS Youp

May 5 | Sunday Class

May 5 | Confirmation Graduation

May 8 | MS Youp

More events to be announced during

our Summer Launch!!


